4.5 4.6
1.
 B
as
ic
s
2.
 S

-  additional vacuum filter
- motor protection switch, vacuum-controlled motor
   switch
- other voltages on request
Application
 - Handling of dense to slightly porous workpieces
 - can be mounted in any position
Vacuum Pumps
Technical data
Type Vacuum Suction volume (m³/h) Suction volume (l/s) Rotation speed (1/min) Weight Noise level
(mbar) 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz (kg) dB (A)*
VP-T4.4-230V -850 4,1 --- 1,14 --- 2750 --- 7,0 59
VP-T4.4-230/400V -850 4,1 4,7 1,14 1,30 2800 3360 7,0 59
VP-T4.8-230V -850 8,0 --- 2,22 --- 2700 --- 11,5 58
VP-T4.8-230/400V -850 8,0 9,1 2,22 2,53 2800 3150 11,5 58
VP-T4.16-230V -850 16 --- 4,45 --- 1370 --- 22,5 61
VP-T4.16-230/400V -850 16 19 4,45 5,28 1420 1700 22,5 61
VP-T4.25-230/400V -850 25 30 6,95 8,34 1420 1700 26,0 62
VP-T4.40-230/400V -850 40 48 11,1 13,3 1420 1700 38,5 67
VP-T4.50-230/400V -700 50 60 13,9 15,3 1420 1700 38,5 69
VP-T4.60-EURO-230/400V -900 55 66 15,3 18,3 1440 1740 69,0 71
VP-T4.80-EURO-230/400V -900 67 78 18,6 21,8 1440 1740 69,0 72
VP-T4.100-EURO-230/400V -900 98 112 27,2 31,1 1455 1749 101 75
VP-T4.140-EURO-230/400V -900 129 154 35,8 42,8 1460 1760 111 76
VP-T4.250-EURO-400/690V -800 248 300 68,9 83,3 975 1175 250 77
* Angaben at 50 Hz
Oilless pumps VP-T
Vacuum Pumps
Electrical data
Type Power (kW) Voltage (V) Current consumption (A) Safety Efficiency
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz category category
VP-T4.4-230V 0,18 0,21 220-240 220-240 1,65 1,65 IP54 IE1
VP-T4.4-230/400V 0,18 0,21 175-260/300-450 202-300/350-520 1,08/0,62 1,08/0,62 IP54 IE1
VP-T4.8-230V 0,35 0,42 220-240 220-240 3,90 3,40 IP54 IE1
VP-T4.8-230/400V 0,35 0,44 175-260/300-450 202-300/350-520 2,35/1,35 2,4/1,4 IP54 IE1
VP-T4.16-230V 0,55 0,44 220-240 220-240 4,6/5,2 4,6/5,2 IP54 IE1
VP-T4.16-230/400V 0,55 0,70 175-260/300-450 202-300/350-520 3,8/2,25 3,9/2,25 IP54 IE1
VP-T4.25-230/400V 0,75 0,90 190-255/330-440 190-290/330-500 6,0/3,5 6,0/3,5 IP54 IE1
VP-T4.40-230/400V 1,25 1,50 190-255/330-440 190-290/330-500 6,9/4,0 6,9/4,0 IP54 IE1
VP-T4.50-230/400V 1,25 1,50 190-255/330-440 190-290/330-500 6,9/4,0 6,9/4,0 IP54 IE1
VP-T4.60-EURO-230/400V 2,4 3,0 230/400 +/-10% 265/460 +/-10% 8,4/4,8 8,1/4,6 IP54 IE2
VP-T4.80-EURO-230/400V 2,4 3,0 230/400 +/-10% 265/460 +/-10% 8,4/4,8 8,1/4,6 IP54 IE2
VP-T4.100-EURO-230/400V 3,0 3,5 230/400 +/-10% 265/460 +/-10% 10,7/6,2 10,8/6,2 IP54 IE2
VP-T4.140-EURO-230/400V 4,0 4,8 230/400 +/-10% 265/460 +/-10% 14,3/8,3 14,7/8,5 IP54 IE2
VP-T4.250-EURO-400/690V 5,5 6,3 230/400 +/-10% 265/460 +/-10% 19,9/11,5 19,9/11,5 IP54 IE2
VP-T 4.4 ... VP - T4.250
4.7 4.8
1.